Essential protection and hygiene for doing the job right
Dunlop Acifort Tricolour safety White/Blue (A781331)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: A
pr
il
16
, 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
A781331.36 36 03 8713197346456 6 520 405 285 144 1842
A781331.37 37 04 8713197346463 6 520 405 285 144 1842
A781331.38 38 05 8713197346470 6 520 405 285 144 1842
A781331.39 39 06 8713197346487 6 520 405 285 144 1842
A781331.40 40 8713197346494 6 580 400 300 144 1932
A781331.41 41 07 8713197346500 6 580 400 300 144 1932
A781331.42 42 08 8713197346517 6 580 400 300 144 1932
A781331.43 43 09 8713197346524 6 590 395 320 120 1734
A781331.44 44 10 8713197346531 6 590 395 320 120 1734
A781331.45 45 8713197346548 6 585 435 350 108 1764
A781331.46 46 11 8713197346555 6 585 435 350 108 1764
A781331.47 47 12 8713197346562 6 585 435 350 108 1764
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Chemical resistant code 5
Energy absorbing Yes
Electrical insulation Antistatic
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 36-47
Size range UK 03-12
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64011000
General
Segment Food
Material boot shaft Acifort®
Material outsole Acifort®
Color shaft White
Color outsole Blue
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe EN ISO 20345:2011 S4 SRA
USP Outsole Oil resistant, SRA rated outsole for
perfect grip
USP Shaft Durable shaft for high wear and tear
resistance
USP Safety Slip resistant to assure safe working
conditions